11th Qatar National Arabian Horse H .
uropean Conference of
Show for Individual Owners (C Arab Horse Organizations
ECAHO
National)

Al Shaqgab, Qatar
10 Mar 2023, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: MUAITHER AL
SRAIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: QAMRA AL
JAMAL

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAMAL
STUD

Breeder: AL JAMAL
STUD

Name: FARIDA THO
AL JANAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Jaffar
Khalil | G Radwani
Breeder: Mr. Jaffar
Khalil | G Radwani

Name: KHAWLA
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Score Detail
91.9

91.3

91.2

90.6

[ -
165
15 16 155 15 15.5 15 15
19.5 19 195 19 19 19.5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AL MAJDA AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: CHAQRA AL
JASSIM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Afrah Hamad
O G Al Marri
Breeder: Al Jassim
Stud

Name: HAIFA AL
KHOR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: FARIDA AL
FARRES

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri

Breeder: Mr.
Mansoor Masoud M
A Al-Marri

Name: KATARA
ALBASHEER

Colour: black

Owner: Talal Salih M
A Al-Rashidi,
Breeder: AL
BASHEER STUD

90.5

20

89.7

89.6

89.5

19 19

185 19.5 19 19 19.5 19
18 18 185 18 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 145 155 15 15 145 15 15
y(edV/38 185 185 19 185 185 185 19



10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: AALYAT
ALHAGBA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Hamad S D Al Marri
Breeder: Mr. Mosaad
Hamad Abdulla Al
Sharedy

Name: AFRAAH UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: SHAHD AL
AQEED

Colour: grey
Owner: Q STUD
Breeder: Al Ageed
Stud

Name: GHAZALA
ALGHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Breeder: Alghania
Stud

Name: AHAD UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

89.3
LEGS 15.5
MOVE kR
89
15.5
y(ed 38 185 18 185 185 19 18.5 18
88.6
185 18
18,5 18,5 185 18.5 185 19 18
175 175 175 175 18 18 17.5
16 15 155 15 155 155 15
18 18,5 185 185 19 18.5 18.5
88

17.5 17

15 155 15 15 15 15 15

18 18,5 185 185 19 19 18

No detailed scorecard available



Name: MOUTHHELA
AL AJLAN

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Ajlan Stud
Breeder: Mr. Hamad
Faraj A A Al-Marri

Name: BDOOR AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Thamer N A Al
Hemaidi

Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: NOOFA AL
JFOUL

Colour: bay
Owner: Mr. Ali
Abdulla H A Al-
Henzab

Breeder: AL JFOUL
STUD

Name: RISHAH
ELKHALEE)

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Ghanim
Ali G K Al-
Mohannadi

Breeder: EL KHALEE])
FARM

Name: NOOR
ALSHUHUB
Colour: bay

Owner: Alshuhub
Stud

Breeder: Alshuhub
Stud

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

TYPE

18
m 18 18 18 18,5 185 185 18.5
17.5 175 175 17 175 175 17.5
1 155 155 15 155 15 15
1

18 18.5 185

5
9 18 185 19 195 195 19

MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

H.H.
A.M.
E.G.
K.O.
M.A.
M.M.
A.S.

i1 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

L1 Eric Gear, FR

t= Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

# Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA
Mohamed Machmoum, MA

== ANna Stefaniuk, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar

10 Mar 2023, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: KHOOD AL 91.6
MESAAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Mesaad
Stud
Breeder: Al Mesaad
Stud

2nd Name: SHAHD 91.5
ALJUMAIL
Colour: bay
Owner: aljumail stud
Breeder: aljumail
stud

3rd Name: GHALA 90.6
ALWATAN
Colour: bay
Owner: ALWATAN
STUD
Breeder: ALWATAN
STUD

4th Name: GAZALH 90.5
Colour: bay
Owner: Talal salih

al-rashidi m 19
Breefjer: Abdullah BODY 175
thari ALRASHEEDI
LEGS 15 15.5 15.5 15 15.5 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19 20 19 19.5 19.5 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GAZA AL 89.9
BAIRAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Fahad

Meqbil F F Al

Qahtani

Breeder: Mr. Fahad

Meqbil F F Al

Qahtani

Name: ALREEM AL 89.8
JAMAL

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAMAL

STUD

Breeder: AL JAMAL

STUD

Name: ELBA AL 89.6
JoobD

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JOOD

STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD

STUD

Name: ALIAE AL 89.5
HAMDAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Hamdan

Stud

Breeder: Mr.

AbdulAziz Hamdan

A M Al Ahmed

Name: DANAT AL 89.4
SLEMIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SLEMIYA

STUD

Breeder: Mr.

Mubarak Nasser M

A Al-Hajri

H.H.
EE -

:Jel )@l 18.5
LEGS 15.5

15.5
18

15.5
19

15
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
18.5

15
18




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: ZAHRA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah
Breeder: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah

89.2

Name: WEJDAN AL 89
SRAIYA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL SRAIYA

STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA

STUD

Name: EY RAYA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

Breeder: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

88.9

Name: F A HAMDA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Fahad
AliY M Arab
Breeder: Mr. Fahad
AliY M Arab

88.9

Name: MISK AL
SAAD

Colour: bay
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

Breeder: AL SAAD
STUD

87.9

H.H.
Nl 8 10
Hen  JRERERTE
18 18

LEGS 15.5 15
(A3 175 17.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
18.5
17.5
15
18.5

19
19
17.5
15
19

18.5
18.5
18
14.5
17.5



15th

16th

17th

Name: AROOS AL
AMMAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: AL REEM KG
Colour: bay

Owner: Aref
Mubarak A O Al
Korbi

Breeder: AFEF
MUBARAK

Name: FIDAH
ALNAAMAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
N A Al Naimi
Breeder: Mr.
Mohammed Hamad
N A Al Naimi

Name: SALWA AL
ZAEEM

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah
Breeder: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah

Name: A.H SHEMA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saad H A Al
Mohannadi

Breeder: Mr. Abdulla
Saad H A Al
Mohannadi

87.9

87.6

86.8

18
18 185 185 18 18

18 18 175 17.5 17.5

15 15 15 15 15
MOVE REYAs)

No detailed scorecard available

17.5 185 18 17.5

No detailed scorecard available

19 18
17.5 17.5
15 15
18 17.5



Judges

H.H.
A.M.
E.G.
K.O.
T.T.
M.M.
A.S.

i1 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA

L1 Eric Gear, FR

i= Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

== TOMasz Tarczynski, PL
Mohamed Machmoum, MA

== ANna Stefaniuk, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar

10 Mar 2023, Yearling Fillies

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D TAHALEEL
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Thamer N A Al
Hemaidi

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud,
U.A.E.

Name: MONA AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Simsima
Stud

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: ASAMY AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: SNAJEL AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Zayed
Ali Z K Al
Khayareen
Breeder: Al Shaqab
Member Of Q.F.

Score Detail
91.7

E -
sopy [RRE
15 155 16 145 155 16 16
18.5 195 195 185 195 195 19

91.4

TYPE

19
[ -
18

BODY
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 20

91.3

TYPE 19

m 19 195 195 195 195 195 19
el ) gl 17.5 18 18 18 18 185 18
LEGS 15.5 16 155 15 16 16 16

19 19 19 19 19 185

920.9




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: VIOLA GH
Colour: grey

Owner: Al Ghedaid
Stud

Breeder: Al Ghedaid
Stud

Name: HARIR AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: SHAHANIA AL
JAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Name: QAMAH AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD
Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

Name: SABHA AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

90.4

90.3

90.2

89.9

89.9

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5
18.5

BODY

18
15

LEGS
MOVE Rk

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

19

18

15
18.5



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: DAREEN UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: MARIA AL
SHARAAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saed M A Al Hajri
Breeder: Mr. Sultan
Ali M H Al-Khayarin

Name: GHAND HH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Hilal
Hamad H A Al-
Muhannadi
Breeder: Mr. Hilal
Hamad H A Al-
Muhannadi

Name: WAJD AL
SRAIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: GHAYAHUB
AL HUBOOB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Huboob
Stud

Breeder: Haneef
Hamad H M Al
Dosari

89.8

89.5

89.3

89.3

89

18.5
18 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15,5 155 15,5 15,5 155 155 16
MOVE 19 19 195 19 185 19 185



15th Name: FADWAH AL 88.4
OBAYYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud
Breeder: Al Obayyah
Stud

16th Name: HESSA AL 88.3
JUMAIL
Colour: bay
Owner: aljumail stud
Breeder: AL JUMAIL
STUD

17th Name: DUNIA AL 88.3
FARRES
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Mansoor
Masoud M A Al-
Marri
Breeder: Mr.
Mansoor Masoud M
A Al-Marri

18
15 155 155 15 15,5 15 15

y(adV 98 175 175 185 18 185 18.5 18

0 Name: TIHAMAH No detailed scorecard available
ERKYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Hassan
Stud
Breeder: Mr. Issa
Mohammed L A Al
Mohannadi

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.O. = Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

T.T. = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

M.A. 1 Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL



Al Shagab, Qatar
10 Mar 2023, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: OMEIR AL
SRAIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: DIREA AL
AQEED

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Hamad
Mohammed F A Al
Hajri

Breeder: Al Ageed
Stud

Name: NAJM AL
NAJM

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Najm Stud
Breeder: Mubarak
Hamad Mubarak

Name: BARZAN SMG
Colour: bay

Owner: Aldana Ali E
I Al-Baloshi

Breeder: Mr. Saad
Matar S S Al-
Ghanim

90.8

90.1

20

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(([oAV/ 3 19.5

9
8
155
19

15.5
19.5

15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15
19.5

15
19

14.5
19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GHAYYATH 20
UMM ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL

HAJRI

Breeder: MR.

NASSER

MOHAMMED M A AL

HAJRI

Name: FARID AL 89.6
MAYHOLA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mayhola

Stud

Breeder: Al Mayhola

Stud

Name: MSHEIREB 89.6
ALJAZEEL

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Yousuf

Mubarak Y A Al

Kuwari

Breeder: Mr. Yousuf
Mubarak Y A Al

Kuwari, Belgium

Name: GHAIT AL 89.5
MARROONA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL

MARROONA STUD

Breeder: AL

MARROONA STUD

Name: JARRAH 89.4
ABHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Abher Stud

Breeder: Abher Stud

(([o)V/- 3 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/- 3l 18.5

19
han [EOE
175
155
19

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: BADR AL 89.1

BAWADI

Colour: grey

Owner: AL BAWADI
STUD

Breeder: AL BAWADI

STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

Name: HAROON AL 89.1
LAHEEF

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Laheef

Stud

Breeder: Al Laheef

Stud

Name: AMIR 88.4
ALSHUHUB

Colour: bay

Owner: Alshuhub

Stud

:Jeln ) 17.5
Breeder: Alshuhub
Stud LEGS 15.5
\7[e)V/I 18.5

Name: WISAM UMM 88.2
ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL

HAJRI

Breeder: MR. LEGS 15.5

NASSER VoY, 185
MOHAMMED M A AL

HAJRI

Name: ZAID AL 86.9
YACOUB

Colour: bay

Owner: AL YACOUB

STUD

BODY 17
Breeder: AL YACOUB
STUD LEGS 15
7 [0}/ 18.5




0 Name: WAHA) AL
SALEM
Colour: grey
Owner: SAAD SALEM
MOHAMMED AL
HAJRI
Breeder: SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AL HAJRI

0 Name: HAMDAN Al-
HEDFA
Colour: bay
Owner: Al-Hedfa
Stud
Breeder: Mr. Jaber
Ali H H Al Adbah

0 Name: SAHM AL
BAWADI
Colour: bay
Owner: T Stud
Breeder: AL BAWADI
STUD

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

K.O. := Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
M.A. m Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

18.5 18.5

18

18 18 175 18

LEGS 155 15 15 15 15
MOVE 19 18,5 185 18 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

E.G. K.O. T.T. M.A. M.M.
18.5
185 185 18 18.5

19

18.5 18
18 17.5
145 145
19 18.5



Al Shagab, Qatar

10 Mar 2023, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: JALEEL AL
KHOR
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL KHOR
STUD

Breeder: Mr. Nasser

Khalid N A Al
Mesnad

Name: KM SARAB
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Kumait
Stud

Breeder: Al Kumait
Stud

Name: SHAM
ALGHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Breeder: Alghania
Stud

Name: GAZWAN AL

ATHBA

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Asalah
Stud

Breeder: Al Athba
Stud

Score Detail

90.5
90.2
19
BODY 18 18
LEGS 15,5 155
MOVE 19 19
89.9
89.8

TYPE 19

[ o o5
17.5 18.5
15,5 155
15 185

19 19 19 19 18.5
18 18 18 18 18
15 155 155 15 15
19 19 18.5 19 19

19 195 195 19 19
17.5 18 18 18 17.5
15,5 15,5 155 155 15

18 18,5 18,5 185 18



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AMEER AL
ADEED

Colour: grey

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidli

Name: SH BARQ
Colour: grey

Owner: AL SAFWA
STUD

Breeder: AL SAFWA
STUD

Name: A) RABI
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Fahad
Meqbil F F Al
Qahtani

Breeder: Ajman
Stud, U.A.E.

Name: FARID AL
ATHBA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Athba
Stud

Breeder: Al Athba
Stud

Name: HELAL AL
DAWASIR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL
DAWASIR STUD

89.6

89.2

88.9

88.8

88.6




10th Name: SG NOFAN 88.2
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: Al Nakheel
Stud, U.A.E.

11th Name: SALEM AL 87.9
BRENES
Colour: chestnut
Owner: al brenes

stud
Breeder: al brenes
stud
12th  Name: HAMMAM 87.8 H.H.
ALNBAH
Colour: bay 18.5 18.5 18.5 185 18.5 18.5 18
Owner: Alnbah Stud 19 185 185 185 18.5 18.5 18
Breeder: Shiekh o)Al 175 175 175 175 175 18 17
Abdulrahman
Rashid S A Al-Thani LEGS 15 155 15 15 145 15 145
MOVE 18 18.5 18 18.5 18.5 19 18.5
0 Name: BAHI AL No detailed scorecard available
SRAIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

0 Name: GHAYYAR No detailed scorecard available
UMM ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI
Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

Name: THAHAB SMG
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Saad
Matar S S Al-
Ghanim

Breeder: Mr. Saad
Matar S S Al-
Ghanim

Name: BAGHDAD
ALGHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Alghania
Stud

Breeder: Alghania
Stud

Name: EY NADER
Colour: bay

Owner: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

Breeder: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

E.G. (1 Eric Gear, FR
K.O. := Kathleen Ohlsson, SE
T.T. == TOmasz Tarczynski, PL

M.A.

7 Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA
M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Al Shagab, Qatar
10 Mar 2023, Yearling Colts

C

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: GAZAL AL 91.1
RIFAA

Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL SRAIYA

STUD

Breeder: Al Rifaa

Stud

Name: NASHID AL 90.6
BAHYA
Colour: bay s

19
Owner: Al Dana Stud m 19
Breeder: Ajman BODY 18
Stud, U.A.E
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

Name: D SHAMMAS 90.2
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: Dubai

Arabian Horse Stud,

U.A.E.

Name: BADR AL 89.9

KHOR

Colour: bay 19 19 19

Owner: AL DAWASIR 19 19 19 19 19 19
STUD el )@ 17.5 18 18 17.5 18 17.5 18
Breeder: AL KHOR

STUD LEGS 15 15,5 15.5 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5

([ 18.5 19.5 185 185 19 18.5 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AZZAM AL
SRAIYA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: BARQ AL
ADEED

Colour: bay

Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Ali A Al-Obaidli

Name: MASHHOOR
AL SAAD

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

Breeder: AL SAAD
STUD

Name: FAM RAYAN
Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: Federico
Jose Morales
Jordan, U.A.E.

Name: AL SHAQAB
AL SHARAAN
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdulla
Saed M A Al Hajri
Breeder: AL
SHARAAN FARM

89.5

89.5

89

88.9

88.8




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: JAD ABHER
Colour: bay

Owner: Abher Stud
Breeder: Abher Stud

Name: MULFIT AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulhadi
Hamed Al Dosari
Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: MUJAHID D
Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: BAHI AL
REEH

Colour: grey
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AL REEH
STUD

Name: QAYS
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Fahad
Rashid M K Al Hajri
Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM

88.6

88.6

88.6

88.5

88.3

18

18 185 18 185 185 185 18

18 18 18 18 18.5 18 18

15 16 155 155 155 155 15

18 18,5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

H.H.

N 0 10

m 19 19 19 185 19 185 185
18 175 18 175 17.5 17.5 18
[ 155 155 155 155 155 15 145
175 175 18 185 18 18 17.5



15th Name: RAYYAN 88.2
MUDAR
Colour: bay
Owner: Mr. Ghanim
Ali Al Mohannadi
Breeder: Shiekh
Hamad Ali A TH Al-

Thani, U.A.E. V) 185 18 18 18 185 185 17.5
0 Name: FALAH AL No detailed scorecard available
AMMAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
K.O. := Kathleen Ohlsson, SE

T.T. == TOmasz Tarczynski, PL

M.A. m Mamdouh Al Mustafa, QA

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
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